

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 152

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE DeLUCA

Printer's No. 145

1 Amend Bill, page 1, line 13, by inserting after "contracts"

2 or retained asset accounts

3 Amend Bill, page 2, line 1, by striking out "or" and

4 inserting a comma

5 Amend Bill, page 2, line 1, by inserting after "contract"

6 or retained asset account

7 Amend Bill, page 2, line 9, by striking out "or" and

8 inserting a comma

9 Amend Bill, page 2, line 9, by inserting after "contracts"

10 or retained asset accounts

11 Amend Bill, page 2, line 26, by striking out "or" and

12 inserting a comma

13 Amend Bill, page 2, line 26, by inserting after "contracts"

14 or retained asset accounts

15 Amend Bill, page 3, line 7, by striking out "or" and

16 inserting a comma

17 Amend Bill, page 3, line 7, by inserting after "contract"

18 or retained asset account